Connecting Device, Enabling Service www.inhandnetworks.com info@inhandnetworks.com
InRouter700 Series Industrial Cellular Router
Serial/Ethernet to Cellular Intelligent Gateway
Financial Segment
ATM/POS
  Transportation Wind/Solar Plants
  Environment Projects
Approval

Pin Assignment
5.00mm pluggable terminal block
Ordering Information
IR7x1:
Network RS232
interface
Without VPN
RS485
interface
Without VPN
RS232
interface
With VPN
(IPSec/L2TP
/PPTP/GRE)
OpenVPN
Certificate Management
RS485
interface
With VPN
(IPSec/L2TP
/PPTP/GRE)
OpenVPN
CertificateManagement
GPRS (dual band) IR701GS37 IR701GS37-485 IR791GS37 IR791GS37-485
GPRS (quad band) IR701GS55 IR701GS55-485 IR791GS55 IR791GS55-485
HSPA + IR701PH09  IR701PH09 -485 IR791PH09  IR791PH09 -485
EVDO 450MHz IR701VC80 IR701VC80-485 IR701VC80 IR701VC80-485
USB 2.0 IR701UE IR701UE-485 IR791UE IR791UE-485
IR7x4:
Network RS232
interface
Without VPN
RS485
interface
Without VPN
RS232
 interface
With VPN
(IPSec/L2TP
/PPTP/GRE)
OpenVPN
Certificate
Management
RS485
interface
With VPN
(IPSec/L2TP
/PPTP/GRE)
OpenVPN
Certificate
Management
HSPA + IR704PH09  IR704PH09 -
485
IR794PH09  IR794PH09 -485
USB 2.0
Interface